
 48  43 

 a 

 91 

 1
81

 

 
4,4

0 

 79 

 1
69

 

 80 

 1
55

 

Maßskizze / dimensional drawing
Benennung:

Teilenummer / part number:
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Abschaltbare Anbaudose - Kompaktserie IP44/IP54

Switched interlocked panel mounting socket - compact series IP44/IP54

6013-*, 6014-* ,6015-*, 6023-*, 6024-*, 6025-*
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